

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 103020611

Data publicarii	17.09.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 633,15 RON - 633,15 RON

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV FIX2 GT MONTAJ ALB 290ML TYTAN \5902120173891 BUC 1,00 30,17 30,17 2 DULAP RINDELUIT B 78X4000X45MM\5945839000775 BUC 2,00 34,45 68,91 3 PRIZA MULTIPLA MOB. 4 POSTURI\2000000185835 \6422161481001 BUC 4,00 18,40 73,61 4 DOZA DERIVATIE PT.75X75 IP54 18432 BUDA2\4004282452324 BUC 1,00 2,10 2,10 5 DOZA DERIVATIE PT.75X75 IP54 18432 BUDA2\4004282452324 BUC 3,00 2,10 6,30 6 PRIZA MULTIPLA MOB. 6 POSTURI\2000000185842 \6422161681005 BUC 5,00 20,08 100,42 7 STECHER CAUCIUC IP 44 220V NEGRU \9003399982651 BUC 1,00 8,82 8,82 8 PRIZA CAUCIUC POLIAMIDA IP20 220V \9003399982668 BUC 1,00 14,20 14,20 9 MODUL PRIZA SI INTERUPATOR PT \5949027008017 BUC 2,00 29,33 58,66 10 POLISTIREN EXPANDAT ASUTROTERM EPS200 30X500X1000MM(16BUC-PACH) \2000000420677 BUC 7,00 7,69 53,82 11 CLEME RAPIDE 3 POLI 5 BUC-SET \5998282172445 BUC 2,00 12,52 25,04 12 CLEMA 2 POLI 5BUC-PAC \5998282136676 PAC 3,00 10,08 30,25 13 CLEMA 5 POLI 4BUC-PAC \5998282136751 PAC 2,00 15,55 31,09 14 CABLU MYM 3X1.5 (H05VV-F 3 G 1.5) ALB\2000000061627 ML 26,00 3,03 78,66 15 PAMATUF PRAF COLOR 80CM \2015518004202 \6425919002718 \6920228322224 BUC 1,00 9,16 9,16 16 TRINAT SPRAY UNIVERSAL 4003 ROZ \5996281064181 BUC 1,00 24,29 24,29 17 FISA
